
490 SAFETY EQUIPMENT 
& SUPPLIES

SPILL CONTROL MANAGEMENT SUPPLIES

20-GALLON BATTERY ACID SPILL KITS

Model		  Price 
No.	 Description	 /Each

SEI264	 Spill Kit	    
SEJ864	 Replacement Kit*	    
*Replacement kit does not include original package container

CONTENTS:

Qty	 Description	 Model No.

8	 Acid Neutralizer, 0.96 kg Shaker	 SFM470
20	 Sorbent Pads, 15" x 17"	 SEJ772
3	 Sorbent Socks, 3"x 48" 	 SEI156
2	 Microporous Coveralls, XL	 SEK358
2	 Pairs Nitrile Gloves, XL (10)	 SEF086
2	 Pairs Safety Goggles, One Size 	 SEF219
3	 Disposal Bags, 26" x 36"	 SEI272

Replacement Containers	 Capacity	 Model No.

Yellow Polyethylene Container	 20 Gallons	 SAG189*
*UN 1H2/X75/S, UN 1H2/Y100/S, DOT 49 CFR 173.3 (c), EPA, SPCC and NPDES

20-GALLON ACID SPILL KITS

Model		  Price 
No.	 Description	 /Each

SEI263	 Acid Spill Kit	    
SEJ863	 Replacement Kit*	    
*Replacement kit does not include original package container

Replacement Containers	 Capacity	 Model No.

Yellow Polyethylene Container	 20 Gallons	 SAG189*

20-GALLON CAUSTIC SPILL KITS

Model		  Price 
No.	 Description	 /Each

SEI262	 Caustic Spill Kit	    
SEJ865	 Replacement Kit*	    
*Replacement kit does not include original package container

CONTENTS:

Qty	 Description	 Model No.

8	 Caustic Neutralizer, 0.85 kg Shaker	 SFM474
15	 Sorbent Pads, 15" x 17"	 SEJ772
2	 Sorbent Socks, 3" x 48" 	 SEI156
2	 Microporous Coveralls, XL	 SEK358
2	 Pairs Nitrile Gloves, XL (10)	 SEF086
2	 Pairs Safety Goggles, One Size 	 SEF219
2	 Disposal Bags, 26" x 36"	 SEI272

Replacement Containers	 Capacity	 Model No.

Yellow Polyethylene Container	 20 Gallons	 SAG189*

* UN 1H2/X75/S, UN 1H2/Y100/S, DOT 49 CFR 173.3 (c), EPA, SPCC and NPDES

* UN 1H2/X75/S, UN 1H2/Y100/S, DOT 49 CFR 173.3 (c), EPA, SPCC and NPDES

CONTENTS:

Qty	 Description	 Model No.

8	 Acid Neutralizer, 0.96 kg Shaker	 SFM470
15	 Sorbent Pads, 15" x 17"	 SEJ772
2	 Sorbent Socks, 3" x 48" 	 SEI156
2	 Microporous Coveralls, XL	 SEK358
2	 Pairs Nitrile Gloves, XL (10)	 SEF086
2	 Pairs Safety Goggles, One Size 	 SEF219
5	 Disposal Bags, 26" x 36"	 SEI272

BATTERY NEUTRALIZER
•	 Used to clean and neutralize the acid residues on the top 

of batteries before performing maintenance
•	 Neutralizes the sulphuric acid residues that get on workwear, 

typically going unnoticed until a hole develops
•	 Spray bottle is capped with the sprayer separate
•	 Type: Liquid

Model	 Container� Price 
No.	 Size� /Each   

SGH496	 950 mL�    


